Radial Earth Track

= -

Dota Source Color Code

FGM EFl
fgl -
fgs efs
fgs—fit eff
fgh ef

THEMIS-A 2008-6-21-23:00, lon Spectrograms & Moments. ¢ .qed: fri

10.00
1.00
0.10
0.01

ION E, keV
PA Low Band PA Top Band
& 88 88 &8

ION N, 1/cc

o O
o O

Vn (ExB)
» O
S o

N
o o

| L
BN W
o U o
o O O

-450

-500
120

110
100

Vm (ExB)

VI (ExB)

A W
RGeS \,JW"VMWﬁA,*«M‘Vw/“v”'qrw"“‘xl"“‘y“\l‘ﬂbWA WMM'M“N Wﬂ\'MMNN |
Wkl

N, T LAt

n(EXB)

Vl(EXB

R s

x

5,

Trajectory, GSM (RE)
‘5 T T T K\

T

-15-9-3 3 9 15
Y

18 22:51:43 2009 EFU = eV/SeC/Crn"Z/Ster/eV

gy W) LY o I
by /‘AWWMW o MMWNWMMW W’u"m LA N RN

Tper Tpar, keV

=1 1 ©ou =
[ IS o
o

Vn

P

o u

&
Vm (PM}

1
o

w

Freq., mHz

Freq., mHz

Freq., mHz
Il
il 1 A
\

10

23:00
(6.0,5.3,-2.1)

0:00
(6.0.6.4,-2.2)

4

e

[km/s

Tetn/ )



